
 
 
2014-15 Aztec Women’s Basketball Numerical Roster 
 
No. Name Pos. Ht. Yr. Exp.  Hometown (High School/Previous School) 
0 Deidra Smith  F 6-2 Jr. 1L Aurora, Colo. (Denver East HS/Boston College) 
2 Khristina Hunter F 6-1 Sr. 3L Fairfield, Calif. (Berkeley HS) 
3 Ariell Bostick G 5-4 So. 1L Oakland, Calif. (Bishop O’Dowd HS) 
4 Kym Ellison* G 5-7 Jr. TR Columbus, Ga. (Hardaway HS/Georgia Tech) 
5 Desi Culberson F 6-0 Sr. 3L Oakland, Calif. (Berkeley HS) 
11 Ahjalee Harvey G 5-6 RS-Jr. 2L Mountain View, Calif. (Eastside College Prep HS) 
12 A.J. Hawley F 5-10 Fr. HS Wake Forest, N.C. (Wake Forest HS) 
13 Alli Brown G 5-7 Fr. HS Anaheim Hills, Calif. (Mater Dei HS) 
15 McKynzie Fort G 5-9 Fr. HS Fontana, Calif. (Etiwanda HS) 
20 Geena Gomez* G 5-8 So. TR Huntington Beach, Calif. (Edison HS/St. Joseph’s (Pa.)) 
21 Chloe Johnson  G 5-7 So. 1L Phoenix, Ariz. (St. Mary’s HS) 
22 Lexy Thorderson G/F 6-0 Fr. HS Castle Rock, Colo. (Rock Canyon HS) 
25 Erimma Amarikwa F 6-1 RS-Jr. 2L Vacaville, Calif. (Vanden HS) 
30 Cheyenne Greenhouse G 5-11 Fr. HS Riverside, Calif. (Canyon Springs HS) 
44 Aleiah Brandon F 6-1 RS-So. 1L Corona, Calif. (Centennial HS) 
 
2014-15 Aztec Women’s Basketball Alphabetical Roster 
 
No. Name Pos. Ht. Yr. Exp. Hometown (High School/Previous School) 
25 Erimma Amarikwa F 6-1 RS-Jr. 2L Vacaville, Calif. (Vanden HS) 
3 Ariell Bostick G 5-4 So. 1L Oakland, Calif. (Bishop O’Dowd HS) 
44 Aleiah Brandon F 6-1 RS-So. 1L Corona, Calif. (Centennial HS) 
13 Alli Brown G 5-7 Fr. HS Anaheim Hills, Calif. (Mater Dei HS) 
5 Desi Culberson F 6-0 Sr. 3L Oakland, Calif. (Berkeley HS) 
4 Kym Ellison* G 5-7 Jr. TR Columbus, Ga. (Hardaway HS/Georgia Tech)  
15 McKynzie Fort G 5-9 Fr. HS Etiwanda, Calif. (Etiwanda HS) 
20 Geena Gomez* G 5-8 So. TR Huntington Beach, Calif. (Edison HS/St. Joseph’s (Pa.)) 
30 Cheyenne Greenhouse G 5-11 Fr. HS Riverside, Calif. (Canyon Springs HS) 
11 Ahjalee Harvey G 5-6 RS-Jr. 2L Mountain View, Calif. (Eastside College Prep HS) 
12 A.J. Hawley F 5-10 Fr. HS Wake Forest, N.C. (Wake Forest HS) 
2 Khristina Hunter F 6-1 Sr. 3L Fairfield, Calif. (Berkeley HS) 
21 Chloe Johnson  G 5-7 So. 1L Phoenix, Ariz. (St. Mary’s HS) 
0 Deidra Smith  F 6-2 Jr. 1L Aurora, Colo. (Denver East HS/Boston College) 
22 Lexy Thorderson G/F 6-0 Fr. HS Castle Rock, Colo. (Rock Canyon HS) 
 
* - will sit out the 2014-15 season per NCAA transfer rules 
 
Head Coach:  Stacie Terry (UT Arlington, 1998), Second season at SDSU 
Assistant Coaches:  Jesse Clark (Pacific Union, 2003), Second season at SDSU 
                                                            Ciara Carl (Point Loma Nazarene, 2005), Second season at SDSU 
 Nick Grant (Baylor, 2010), First season at SDSU  
Director of Operations:  Fatema Arefi (San Diego State, 2005), Second season; Ninth overall at SDSU 
Director of Player Development: Mike Bynum (San Diego State, 2009), Fifth season at SDSU 


